
9” Wet & Dry Metal
Series 1100 & 1200

Series 1100 - Wet Metal
Series 1200 - Dry Metal

1221-11-00
       9”

1111-11-0
       9”

The Timesavers Series 
1100 and 1200 are 
ideal for finishing parts 
as short as five inches 
and as wide as nine 
inches.  Having small 
footprints, but packed 
wtih mighty fewtih mighty features, 
these hardworking wet 
and dry machines out-
perform any others in 
their category - any-
where. And, because 
they replace hand 
deburring, they’re more 
efficient, and produce a 
higher quality, consis-
tent finish. 
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SERIES 1100 & 1200
Wet & Dry Metal

Model
Number

Number of
Heads

Drum
Diameter HP

Minimum
Part

Length

Full Load
Amps 

@ 230V Wet/Dry
Belt

Length

1111-11-0 Drum

1211-11-0 Drum

1121-11-00 Drum (2)

Series 1100 & 1200 - Sander
Model Options

A Closer Look

Wet Drum Head

1

1

2

Weight

3.25”

3.25”

3.25”

5

5

(2) 5

5”

5”

5”

21

21

35

Wet

Dry

Wet

950

950

1,800

60”

60”

60”

(lbs.)Head Type

Dry Drum Head

1221-11-00 Drum (2) 2 3.25” (2) 5 5” 35 Dry 1,800 60”

Digital Thickness Readout Documented Electrical Panel
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