SERIES 1100 & 1200 9" WET & DRY METAL



SAVERS* Finish First

SERIES 1100 - WET METAL SERIES 1200 - DRY METAL

> THE TIMESAVERS SERIES 1100 AND 1200 ARE IDEAL FOR FINISHING PARTS AS SHORT AS FIVE INCHES AND AS WIDE AS NINE INCHES. HAVING SMALL FOOTPRINTS, BUT PACKED WTIH MIGHTY FEATURES, THESE HARDWORKING WET AND DRY MACHINES OUT-PERFORM ANY OTHERS IN THEIR CATEGORY - ANY-WHERE, AND, BECAUSE THEY REPLACE HAND DEBURRING, THEY'RE MORE EFFICIENT, AND PRODUCE A HIGHER QUALITY, CONSIS-TENT FINISH.



SERIES 1100 & 1200

WET & DRY METAL



Series 1100 & 1200 - Sander Model Options

Model Number	Head Type	Number of Heads	Drum Diameter	НР	Minimum Part Length	Full Load Amps @ 230V	Wet/Dry	Weight (lbs.)	Belt Length
1111-11-0	Drum	1	3.25"	5	5"	21	Wet	950	60″
1211-11-0	Drum	1	3.25"	5	5"	21	Dry	950	60"
1121-11-00	Drum (2)	2	3.25"	(2) 5	5″	35	Wet	1,800	60"
1221-11-00	Drum (2)	2	3.25"	(2) 5	5"	35	Dry	1,800	60"

